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North Division

Winged Dragon of Amon-Ra
Chain of Commanders
Werewolf Football

Blah Blah Blah

South Division

Sheriff RICHardson
Team Correll

Steel Curtain

Threat Level Midnight

East Division

XITSINTHEGAMEX
Is this The real Life
D1 Couch Potato
CookSpidey

West Division

The Afghanistananis
Mini-Mii

Prino's Powerhouse
Urthmen

Total Points

Winged Dragon of Amon-Ra
The Afghanistananis
Chain of Commanders
Prino's Powerhouse
Team Correll
XITSINTHEGAMEX
Sheriff RICHardson
Steel Curtain

Blah Blah Blah

D1 Couch Potato

Is this The real Life
Urthmen

Mini-Mii

Threat Level Midnight
CookSpidey

Werewolf Football
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2356.32
2260.63
2190.10
2187.92
2161.40
2125.21
2118.33
2117.40
2032.90
1999.72
1997.71
1940.41
1932.62
1923.90
1796.91
1695.11
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PCT
0.714
0.500
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429

DIV
5-1

2-4
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

DIV

3-3

2-4
4-2

PF
1984.70
1787.00
1472.30
1600.30

PF
1649.00
1825.20
1696.50
1630.40

PF
1763.40
1643.80
1665.20
1480.20

PF
1880.30
1545.40
1816.30
1639.80
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PA
1839.60
1710.60
1665.10
1822.10

PA
1674.50
1690.50
1681.20
1828.90

PA
1555.10
1594.90
1619.90
1583.80

PA
1679.40
1643.50
1741.60
1749.10

PTS
2356.32
2190.10
1695.11
2032.90

PTS
2118.33
2161.40
2117.40
1923.90

PTS
2125.21
1997.71
1999.72
1796.91

PTS
2260.63
1932.62
2187.92
1940.41
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